WINES .

Sparkling Reg
Trentham Estate “The Family” Moscato
(Trentham,NSW) : 1

Bandini Prosecco (Veneto, Italy) 12

NV Moet & Chandon Imperial Champagne (France)

Rosé

Pierre et papa rose (languedoc, France) n

Le Fraghe “Chiarefto” Rosato DOC (Veneto, [taly)

White

Willowglen Semillon Sauvignon Blanc (Riverina,NSW) 10 |

Taitira Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough, NZ). 1
Valle Viti's Pinot Grigio DOC (Friuli Venezid, Italy) 12
Monti “Nord Est” Vermentino DOC (Sardinia, Italy) . 12
Rosily Sauvignon Blanc (Margaret River, WA) 1
Via Caves Chardonnay (Margaret River, WA) 12
Rocky Gully Riesling (Frankland River, WA)

Jasci Pecorino (Abruzzo, Italy)

Red

Credaro Five Tales Cabernet Sauvignon

(Margaret River, WA) ' 10
Lake Breeze “Bullant” Shiraz (Longhorne Creek,SA) 10

First Creek Botanical Pinot Noir (Hunter Valley, NSW) 1
Poggio Anima Asmoseus Ner6 DAvola DOC (Sicily, Italy) 11
Aquilani Sangiovese (Friuli & Tuscany, Italy) 1

Willow Bridge Estate Grenache Shiraz
(Ferguson Valley, WA) 12

The Pawn Tempranillo (Adelaide Hills, SA)

Poliziano Chianti Colli Senesi DOCG (Tuscany, Italy) 13
Tim Adams Shiraz (Clare Valley, SA)

Jasci Montepulciano dAbruzzo DOC (Abruzzo Italy)

Bowen estate cabernet sauvignon (Coonawarra, SA)

Port

Pinélli estate aged tawny (Swan Valley, WA) . 14

Lge

20

21

Bottle

47
56
105

60

48
54
56
60
58
58
56
60

47
48
52
54
54

58
62 .
68
70

72



SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

BIueberry/Thyfne Sour Smash : 21
House blueberry thyme syrup,egg white, elderflower liqueur, gin,
soda '

Mango Daiquiri ’ 21

Mango purée, rum, lime juice
Limoncello Sour 21
Vodka, Limoncello, lemon juice, egg white

" Da Vinci Code 21
Amaretto, vodka, cointreau, orange bitters

Ciao Bella 21
Vodka, Chambord, Peach Schnapps, passionfruit purée

Lycheelicious’ . 21
Gin, Lychee liqueur, lychee syrup, cucumber, ginger beer

- The Clover Club ) 21
Gin, Extra Dry Vermouth, Raspberry syrup, Egg White and
Lemon |uice '
Classic Cocktails 21

Americano, Negroni, Old Fashioned, Espresso MorTini;MorgoriTo,
Sours, Daiquiri, Mojito, Cosmopolitan, Manhattan, Martini, Pina
Colada, Long lsland Iced Tea, Caipiroska, French Martini, Moscow
Mule, Dark n Stormy

BEERS

Heineken / Lager / 5% S 10
Corona/Lager/4.5% 10
- Peroni Leggera/ Lager/ 3.5% 10
Peroni Rc'Jsso /Lager/ 4.7% 10
. Stella Artois / Lager / 4.8% 10
J&J‘m‘es Squire 150 Lashes / Pale Ale / 4.2% 10

Gage Roads Single Fin/ Summer Ale / 4.5% 1
‘Birra Moretti/Lager/4.8% - . I

Pirate Life / India Pale Ale / 6.8% , 12
Sorlnersby Apple/4.5% 12
. Zen Zero Ginger Beer / 3.5% 13
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TRE ITALIAN OB

Aperol Spritz: Aperol, prosecco, soda

Hugo: Elderflower, prosecco, soda

Campari Spritz: Campari, prosecco, soda

Gin Ginger Spritz: Lime juice, présecco, ginger beer
Limoncello Spritz: Limoncello, prosecco, soda

SPIRITS

Vodka

Vodka O
Belvedere

Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Rum

Bacardi
Sailor Jerry
Krakem

Bourbon

Jim Beam
Makers Mark

Single Malts/Whiskey

Jameson
Canadian Club
* Glenfiddich 12yo

Johnny Walker Black Label

Gentleman Jack
Chivas Regal 18yo

Tequila
Espolon

Cognac

Hennessey VS
Hennessey XO

Liqueurs

Chambord, Baileys, Kahlua, Frangelico, Cointreau, Disaronno,

Limoncello

Digestive

Amaro Del Capo, Amaro Montenegro

Grappa

Mazzetti Grappa Bianca



DRINKS

Mocktails

Add alcohol shot for $6 extra

Virgin mojito , ' 15
Fresh lime, raw sugar, fresh mint, lemonade, soda water

Virgin Mango Daiquiri ' 15
Mango purée, apple juice, lime juice

Virgin Pina Colada 15
Coconut purée, pineapple juice, lime juice

s

Drinks '

Soda Water
Tonic Water
Juice - Oronge'/ Apple / Pineapple
Ginger Beer

. Coke, Coke No Sugar, Sprite
Mangiatorella Naturale (750m/)
Mangiatorella Sparkling (750ml)
Lemon Lime and Bitters
Chinotto - Cola
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Coffees

Babycino
Espresso
Hot Chocolate
Latte
Iﬁe Latte
" Ice Coffee (served with vanilla ice cream)

Short Macchiato ’

i Long Macchiato

. Flat White
Long Bldck
Cappuccino

" ChaiLatte’
Alternative Milk (Soy and Almond) extra $1
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Tea C - 5
All fresh leaf teas

English Breakfast / Peppermint / Earl Grey
Chamomile / Green Tea
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